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HENRY’S MAJESTIC brunch 
 

For the table 

BEER BRAISED CORNED BEEF hash 18 
Sunny up egg.grainy mustard hollandaise 

 
CHICken+waffles 18 

Buttermilk fried thighs.hatch chile gravy.COLD BREW maple syrup 
 

Buttermilk biscuits with spicy gravy  14 
House maple bourbon pork sausage 

 
Charred tomatillo chilaquiles  16.5 

corn tortillas.rotisserie chicken.lime crema 
Cotija.Sunny side up egg.salsa 

 
Majestic breakfast  16.5 

2 eggs.leek potatoes.Bacon.jalapeno cheddar sausage  
w/ housemade maple bourbon pork sausage.pork jowl.Biscuit or rustic toast  

 
Birria ramen  15.5 

Braised pork.Birria taco.cotija.egg.cilantro.lime 
 

Henry' s marrow spiked burger  17.5 
Akaushi beef on brioche.bacon.sunny up egg.caramelized onion 

aged cheddar.house pickles.fresh cut potato chips.SUB GF BUN +1 
 

PITTMAN STREET pork TACOS  16 
Whole roasted jalapeno.Cotija.Pico di gallo 

BLUE corn tortilla.LEEK POTATOES.SCRAMBLED EGGS.Cilantro lime slaw 
 

Breakfast TACOS  12 
Scrambled eggs.Avocado.american cheese.Black beans 

Pico de gallo.lime crema.cilantro.flour tortillas.Add bacon +3 
 

BLUEBERRY Belgium waffle  13 
Whipped cream.blueberry compote 

 
Steak and eggs  29 

Prime ribeye.leek potatoes.Sunny side up egg 
RUSTIC TOAST.grainy mustard.Hollandaise 

 
Shrimp+grits 19 

Henry’ s hot sauce.pt reyes bleu cheese 

*There is a risk associated with raw shellfish and undercooked protein. our kitchen/bar uses Nuts 
Dairy, Eggs and gluten.please make your server aware of any and all food allergies 

Pigs in puff pastry  10 
Jalapeno cheddar sausage 
Bacon onion jam.House mustard 
 

Hot mess  12 
Tator tots.crispy pork belly 
Creamy mornay.spring onion 
House Hot sauce.sunny up egg 
 

Henry’ s favorite  16 
Jalapeno cheddar sausage 
House pork jowl bacon 
Maple bourbon sausage 
Spicy bacon.house mustard 
COLD BREW maple syrup 
 

 

Deviled egg avocado toast  13 
Speck ham.olive oil 
lava salt.Grilled baguette 
 

Halibut aguachile 19 
Cucumbers.Pickled SHALLOTS 
Dragon fruit chile water 
heirloom blue corn tortilla chips 
 

SMOKED SALMON TOAST 17 
HERBED CREAM CHEESE.TOMATO.CAPERS 
PICKLED SHALLOTS.GRILLED BAGUETTE 
 
Buttermilk biscuits  6 
EDDIE’ S HOUSE jam.butter 

Happy hour 
Tuesday— Friday 4-7p  

3 dollars off cocktails 
4 Dollar Drafts 

6 dollar house wine  
2 DOLLARs off apps 
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desserts 9 ea 

WEDNESDAYS 
TRIVIA 7-9P 
W/ Hh TILL 9P 

 

Thursdays 
First Thursday of the month 

 

Texas wine+true crimes 
Live on stage 

Cocktail specials 
 

Fridays 
Margarita bar 5-7p 

 

Sundays 
10 dollar 

HENRYS BONE MARROW BURGER 
Estrella Jalisco 3 ea 

 
After 4p. Dine in only 

 

HOMEMADE ICEBOX PIE 
Butterfinger 
It’ s majestic 
 

SEASONAL FRIED PIE 
ROTATING ICE CREAM 
 

Funnel cake fries  
Caramel sauce 
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Sparkle bar 
 Make it your own with 
 ( housemade cordials 
 ( spiked seasonal fruits 
 ( fresh juices 

 Choose your sparkle 
     ( Silver gate Brut   
    ( Vilarnau organic rose      
     ( Torresella prosecco  

13/49 
13/49 
14/54 

 

Sides 6 ea 
Leek potatoes 
Jalapeno bacon 

Bacon 
House salad 

Jalapeno cheddar sausage 
Maple bourbon sausage 

CHICKEN SAUSAGE 
W/ JALAPENO 

Seasonal fruit 
Sauteed veggies 

 Pancakes 
grits 
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Live music 
Join us every 

Friday+Saturday 7-10p 

Food trucks 
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Brunch  cocktails  
 
SHE’ S LOST CONTROL AGAIN  14 
VODKA.spiced SALTED CARAMEL 
Espresso liqueur 
TEXAS COLD BREW 
 

THE DUDES ABIDES  12 
VODKA.coffee liqueur 
ESPRESSO ICE cubes.SALINE+CREAM 
 

Garden bloody mary  12 
Vodka.henrys bloody Mary mix 
Smoked salt.Citrus  
 

Ranch waters 11/50 
Ilegal mezcal or lunazul tequila  
Sparking mineral water.lime juice  
 

Seasonal sangria  10/35 
Ask server for options 
 

LUST FOR LIFE 12 
ORGANIC infused aperol 
PAMPLEMUSSE.PROSECCO  
 

Cocktails 
     
Ford’ s cooler  12 
LONDON dry Gin.CUCUMBER 
PAMPLEMOUSSE, citrus, SODA 
 
LUCHADOR’ S LAST STAND 13 
ILEGAL MEZCAL, CITRUS 
ORGANIC spiced APPLE CIDER 
 

MAJESTIC SWIZZLE  12 
ORGANIC RUM.BASIL.citrus 
PINEAPPLE  SODA.BITTERS 
 

Sparkling STRAWBERRY COZMO  12 
VODKA.SPARKLING STRAWBERRY CORDIAl 
AGAVE.citrus 
 
LA MARGARITA  12 
TEQUILA.citrus.AGAVE 
ORANGE LIQUEUR.TAJIN 
SECRET SPICY SITUATION +1 
 

 

 

 

 

Sparkling 

Torresella prosecco.italy 

Vilarnau organic rose.Spain       

Sylthar concerto brut rose.italy 

Gruet brut.france 

Veuve clicquot.france 

 

WHITE 

House white 

Mar de frades albarino.spain 

Friuli pinot grigo.Italy 

Love block sauvignon blanc.New zealand 

Lievland chenin blanc.south Africa 

Wente vinetards chardonnay.California 

Broken dream chardonnay.California  

   

 

Rose 

Gerrard Bertrand gris blanc.France 

Scarpetta rosato.Tuscany 

Rose gold rose.France 

Perrin nature organic rose.france 

 

 

Red 

House red 

Fossil point pinot noir.california 

Planet Oregon pinot nior.oregon 

Tinto negro malbec uco valler.Spain 

Perrin cotes du rhone villages.Spain 

Alrocedro cabernet sauvignon.Argentina 

Tahuan cabernet sauvignon.Argentina 

 

 

 

8/30 

15/57 

12 

12/45 

11/41 

11/45 

10/37 

10/37 

11/41 

12/39 

55 

140 

8/30 

12 

13/49 

12/45 

13/49 

14 

13/49 

12/45 

12 

13/48 

12/45 

FROZEN 
 

Frozen hibiscus mezcal paloma 12 
ILEGAL MEzCAL.HIBISCUS FLOWER 
GRAPEFRUIT CITRUS.AGAVE 
 

BIRDS AND THE BEES  12 
BUTTERFLY PEA INFUSED GIN 
LOCAL HONEY.CITRUS.BEE POLLEN 

Nitro-infused 

Oak cliff cold brew 6 

drAFT 

package 

 5.5            
 5.5 

 8 
7.5 

7 
5      

5.5 
5 

6.5 
7 
8 

6.5 
6 
6  
7 
6 
7 
6 

A/S 
A/S 

4.5 
5.1 
7.0 
7.0 
8.0 
4.8 
4.4 
4.2 
5.5 
5.0 
8.5 
4.5 
4.6 
5.2 
6.8 
4.9 
4.5 
5.8 

  

              Estrella jalisco 
Altstadt hefe  

Bells two hearted ipa 
Lakewood temptress 

Manhattan project half-life  
Community Texas lager 

Four corners. El grito 
Miller lite 

Tupps juice pack ipa    
Bishop cider pineapple paradise 

DEEP ELLUM dream crusher ipa 
3 nations sucker punch 

Lakewood lager 
Wild acre billy Jenkins bock 

cedar creek dankosaurus 
karbach love street kolsh 

Odell sippin pretty 
Bitter sweet sister hissy fit  

Rotator 1  
Rotator 2  

5 
5 

5.5 
5.5 

7 
7 
8 

6.5 
6 
5 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 

4.2 
5.0 
4.8 
4.2 
8.0 
8.6 
5.0 
5.1 
5.0 
4.6 
5.2 
4.5 
4.5 

NA 
NA 

 

Bud light 
Coors banquet                     

Dos xx 
Michelob ultra 

Community kush hazy  ipa 
Manhattan project black matter 

False idol fenris park hefeweizan 
Tupps backyard bock 

Siren rock humble hero  
Lone star 

Martin house true love 
High noon vodka seltzer 

High noon tequila seltzer 
Athletic brewing upside dawn   

Karbach free and easy ipa  

Royal choices 
The robert downey jr. 8 

Rotating zero proof old fashioned 

Who’ s gonna know? 8 
Ritual tequila alternative.Citrus 

orange essence.pineapple soda 
Why is the rum  all gone? 8 

Lyre’ s white cane.Citrus.sugar.saline 
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